Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
3G3MX2-D2015-EC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number 3g3mx2-d2015-ec
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Current 9.6 A
Cooling Capacity 2.2
Power 2.2
Product Type Inverter
Signal Type 200
Signal Level 200 V
Relay Specifications 6 A
Description
MX Inverter drive, 1.5/2.2 kW (HD/ND), 8.0/9.6 A (HD/ND), 3~ 200 VAC, sensorless vector,
IP54, customizable, max. output freq. 580Hz